44  - Peasant Dresses Georgette Circular Knit
Maxi

62041300 1.00 PCS 3,199.00 3,199.00 0.00 6.00 76.78 6.00 76.77 0.00 0.00

44.00 97,406.00 0.00 1,627.73 1,627.60 0.00

Sub Total : 97406

Party Discount : -58443.6

Tax Amount : 3255.36
Bill Amount : 42217.76

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventeen And Paisa  Seventy Six Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED